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Blaze Roto
Cellar Dwellers
Maryland Orioles
Beach Bum
SWN

Duval

EB VIKE 1
What's In The Box?
dream krusher
Akron Fanatics
DPark

Duke
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5 12 12

8 11 11

9 7 6

6 10 9.5

7 5 9.5
12 3 7
105 9 5
1 4 8
105 2 4
3 8 3

4 6 2

2 1 1
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HIT
51.0
50.5
445
48.0
30.0
335
36.0
11.0
215
34.0
24.0
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PITCH
50.0
420
44.0
325
455
34.0
25.0
50.0
32.0
12.0
16.0

7.0

TOT
101.0
92.5
88.5
80.5
75.5
67.5
61.0
61.0
53.5
46.0
40.0
13.0
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Cellar Dwellers
Maryland Orioles
Beach Bum
SWN

Duval

EB VIKE 1
What's In The Box?
dream krusher
Akron Fanatics
DPark

Duke

AB
7524
7313
7254
7068
6895
6861
6762
6610
6651
7026
6876
5506

R
1088
1053
1053
1001

948
956
956
826
887
970
946
731

H
1992
1912
1866
1825
1712
1712
1728
1606
1603
1806
1738
1307

HR
326
299
280
307
266
273
250
220
241
270
261
160
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Season Statistics

RBI
1025
1031

979
1036

946

907

934

766

812

948

914

633

SO
1872
1780
1753
1603
1553
1687
1618
1591
1782
1743
1668
1349

SB
155
185
189
158
168
204
196
112
196
131
152
123

AVG

.26475
.26145
.25724
.25821
.24830
.24953
.25555
24297
.24102
.25705
.25276
.23738

OBP

.33705
.33415
.32427
.33043
.31880
.31663
.32844
.31682
.31170
.32580
.32205
.31001

100
99
90
94
94
91
80
92
78
71
66
47

sv
72
81
57
43
49
51
62
85
68
34
60
46

IP
1336.0
1330.1
1366.2
1390.0
1327.2
1339.0
1274.0
1350.0
1246.1
1172.2
1127.2

839.1

1151
1176
1130
1296
1095
1194
1171
1120
1073
1090
1083

748

BB
411
398
393
398
412
391
391
367
419
391
375
290

K ERA WHIP
13703.529941.16916
13273.768231.18316
14603.575851.11439
14583.839571.21871
13943.240271.13507
13673.730401.18372
11693.857141.22606
13463.253331.10148
11993.726131.19711
11124.205801.26293
11394.285841.29294

8433.763701.23670

Page 2/2



